PROVEN VALUE SIRES

Sire/Farm ‘Earnings/Starter‘ Top Performers 2017 Fee
BIRDSTONE Summer Bird (G1), champ. 3Y0
Gainesway 2001 136 137 560,810 Mind That Bird (G1), Can. Champ. 2Y0 95,000

Commentary on Suitable Mares: 4% (20) BTSWs sired and 2 champions. Loves returns of Storm Bird and other Northern Dancer lines and mares with Mr. Prospector and Tiznow in their pedigrees.

DAAHER Gypsy Robin (G2)
Shadwell Stud 2004 1.51 117 $73,630 Clothes Fall Off

Commentary: 6% (6) BTSWs. Try mares with Indian Charlie, Dayjur, Elusive Quality, Awesome Again, Sky Mesa and Rahy lines. Very much likes Mr Prospector, Blushing Groom and Seattle Slew lines in his mares.

INCLUDE Panty Raid (G1)
Airdrie Stud Sociologica (G1), Arg. Champion

Commentary: 4% (46) BTSWs, 10 G1SWs. Known as a filly sire but has produced top-class colts in Canada and South America. Loves Bernstein, Damascus, Hail to Reason, and Seattle Slew in his mares.

LANGFUHR Wando, Can. HOY & champ. 3Y0
Lane’s End Farm Lawyer Ron (G1), champ. older horse

$5,000

1997 1.53 1.34 $57,946 $10,000

1992 1.42 1.36 $74,434 $5,000

Commentary: 4% (73) BTSWs. Has sired 6 champions and 6 G1SWs. Loves returns of Nearctic, Northern Dancer and lines of Mr. Prospector, Blushing Groom, and Hail to Reason. An effective
sire son of Danzig not fully appreciated outside of Canada.

MACHO UNO Mucho Macho Man (G1)
Adena Springs 1998 162 144 $79,563 Private Zone (G1)

Commentary: 4% (37) BTSWs, 6 G1SWs. Works well with mares having lines of Mr. Prospector, Blushing Groom, and Deputy Minister. Using this stallion you do not need a mare by a blue-blooded
stallion to get a stakes winners. Would do well with tough, well muscled race mares.

MAJESTICPERFECTION Lovely Maria (G1)
Airdrie Stud Syndergaard (G1SP)

Commentary: 3% (9) BTSWs. | fell in love with this stallion the first time | saw him. Does not need a mare by a top sire to produce a stakes winner. Works well with mares carrying Mr. P,
Northern Dancer, Seattle Slew, and Indian Charlie lines.

MIDSHIPMAN Lady Shipman (G3)
Darley 2006 1.56 123 $59,153 Allied Air Raid

Commentary: 5% (13) BTSWs. Loves returns of Seattle Slew and Roberto in his mare’s to produce stakes winners. Mr. P lines also work. Related to Frosted, so try mares with Pulpit and Deputy
Minister lines.

NORTHERN AFLEET
Taylor Made Farm

$15,000

2006 15 1.43 $53,931 $15,000

$8,500

Afleet Alex (G1), champion 3Y0

1993 146 130 $64,192 Amazombie (G1), champion sprinter

$6,500
Commentary: 6% (73) BTSWs, 12 G1SWs including Denman’s Call this year. Has worked well with most lines in his mares but loves Roberto, Mr. P and most Northern Dancer lines. Has also
worked with In Excess and Valid Appeal. Send him a tall mare.

STORMY ATLANTIC
Hill °’n’ Dale Farms

Up With the Birds (G1T), Can. HOY & 3yo champion

1994 149 147 368,791 Conquest Tycoon, Can. champion

$15,000

Commentary: 6% (100) BTSWs, has sired 5 champions and 5 G1SWs. World famous in Canada, probably the soundest siring son of Storm Cat from a sires family. Loves Carson City mares but
works with almost any Mr. P, Northern Dancer, or Blushing Groom lines in a mare.

SUCCESSFUL APPEAL
Walmac Farm

SolidAppeal (G2T), Can. Champion
J P’s Gusto (G1A)

Commentary: 7% (53) BTSWs. Send him a taller, younger, fertile mare that won’t mind hanging around in the shed. He seems to work with most lines, Mr. P, Northern Dancer, Seattle Slew, and
whatever.

1996 1.70 1.50 $85,982 $6,500

TEMPLE CITY Miss Temple City (G1)
Spendthrift Farm 2005 1.35 1.25 $48,396 Bolo (G2) $15,000
Commentary: 3% (8) BTSWs. Likes returns of Mr. P, Northern Dancer, and Hail to Reason.
* Statistics compiled by Peter Neilson. They are worldwide through May 10, 2017.
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DIALED IN
Darby Dan Farm

Gunnevera (G2)

2008 1.94 1.10 $47,329 It's Your Nickel

$15,000

Commentary: 3% (5) BTSW to named foals. Very early days to judge which mares he will work best with but so far clearly loves Storm Cat and Mr. Prospector, particularly through Fappiano in
his mares.

Ancient Secret (G2)
Hilll('lr\nr‘;::anlg fms 2008 1.81 1.30 $66,135 Mr. Jordan (G3) $15,000
XY Jet (G3)

Commentary: 5% (12) BTSW. Worked with a wide variety of Florida mares so nothing can be ruled out at this stage.

Chanel’s Legacy
2008 1.77 1.02 $44,042 All Right $7,500
Straight Fire (G1SP)

Commentary: 2% (2) BTSW. Early days but it looks like he is working with mares with Native Dancer, Nodouble, and multiple lines of the mare Selene.

DOMINUS
Spendthrift Farm
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VRONSKY
0ld English Rancho

AWESOME OF COURSE
Ocala Stud

NOBLE'S PROMISE
Breakway Farm

UNBRIDLED EXPRESS
Swifty Farm

D'WILDCAT
Whispering Oaks Farm

1999

2000

2007

1998

1.54

1.69

1.32

1.72

1.37

1.1

1.38

0.91

1.21

Louisiana

1.24

What A View (G1T)
Norvsky (G2T)

Awesome Feather (G1), champ. 2YO filly
Awesome Banner (G2)

Reverend John (SW), Ind. Futurity

Derby Express SW

Telis (G1), champ. Mexico
Wildcat Red, D’Funnybone (both G2)

$6,500

$5,000

$2,500

$2,000

$2,500

Shamrock Farm

GREAT NOTION Havelock (G2T)
North\éltev! Stallion 2000 1.51 1.24 Jazzy Idea (SW, $449K) $3,500
ation
OUTFLANKER 1994 136 113 Outstanding Lady (G1), PR. $3,000

Bayou’s Lassie (G3T, $707k)

Pennsylvania

GIANT SURPRISE Sudden Surprise (SW)
Rockridge Farm 2009 2.22 12 Super Surprise (SW) $5,000
FREUD Giant Ryan (G1)
Sequel Stallions 1998 159 127 Fanny Freud (G1) $10,000
TEUFLESBERG
McMahon of Saratoga 2004 1.5 1.16 Trinniberg (G1), champ. sprinter $3,500
Thoroughbreds

SILENT NAME (JPN)
Adena Springs North

2002

1.4

Ontario, Canada

1.25

Rail Trip G1)
,‘:::m:,iwﬁ; 1999 1.46 1.32 Idolo Porteno (G1), Arg. HOY $10,000
Pants On Fire (G2)
WEIGELIA ,
Wynoaks Farm 2001 14 1.02 Brenda’s Way (SW) $3,500

Jaspion Silent (G1), Brazil
Silentio, Fanticola (both G2SW)

CAN$10,000
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