PROVEN VALUE SIRES

Sire/Farm	YOB	AEI	CI	Earnings/Starter	Top Performers	2017 Fee
BIRDSTONE Gainesway	2001	1.36	1.37	\$60,810	Summer Bird (G1), champ. 3YO Mind That Bird (G1), Can. Champ. 2YO	\$5,000
Commentary on Suitable M	ares: 4% (20) BTSW	s sired and 2 champic	ns. Loves returns of	f Storm Bird and other No	orthern Dancer lines and mares with Mr. Prospector and Tizno	ow in their pedigrees.
DAAHER Shadwell Stud	2004	1.51	1.17	\$73,630	Gypsy Robin (G2) Clothes Fall Off	\$5,000
Commentary: 6% (6) BTSWs.	Try mares with Indian	Charlie, Dayjur, Elusive	Quality, Awesome Aç	gain, Sky Mesa and Rahy I	lines. Very much likes Mr Prospector, Blushing Groom and Seattle	Slew lines in his mares
INCLUDE Airdrie Stud	1997	1.53	1.34	\$57,946	Panty Raid (G1) Sociologica (G1), Arg. Champion	\$10,000
Commentary: 4% (46) BTSW	s, 10 G1SWs. Known	as a filly sire but has	produced top-class	colts in Canada and Sou	th America. Loves Bernstein, Damascus, Hail to Reason, and S	Seattle Slew in his mar
LANGFUHR Lane's End Farm	1992	1.42	1.36	\$74,434	Wando, Can. HOY & champ. 3YO Lawyer Ron (G1), champ. older horse	\$5,000
Commentary: 4% (73) BTS sire son of Danzig not fully a		•	Vs. Loves returns o	f Nearctic, Northern Da	ncer and lines of Mr. Prospector, Blushing Groom, and Hail	to Reason. An effective
MACHO UNO Adena Springs	1998	1.62	1.44	\$79,563	Mucho Macho Man (G1) Private Zone (G1)	\$15,000
Commentary: 4% (37) BTSW stallion to get a stakes winne	,	,	, ,	ctor, Blushing Groom, an	d Deputy Minister. Using this stallion you do not need a mare	by a blue-blooded
MAJESTICPERFECTION			1.40	\$50.004	Lovely Maria (G1)	1
Airdrie Stud	2006	1.5	1.43	\$53,931	Syndergaard (G1SP)	\$15,000
Airdrie Stud	s. I fell in love with th	nis stallion the first ti			, , ,	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Airdrie Stud Commentary: 3% (9) BTSWs	s. I fell in love with th	nis stallion the first ti			Syndergaard (G1SP)	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Airdrie Stud Commentary: 3% (9) BTSWs Northern Dancer, Seattle Ste MIDSHIPMAN Darley	s. I fell in love with the w, and Indian Charl	nis stallion the first til ie lines.	me I saw him. Does	s not need a mare by a \$59,153	Syndergaard (G1SP) top sire to produce a stakes winner. Works well with mare Lady Shipman (G3)	s carrying Mr. P, \$8,500
Airdrie Stud Commentary: 3% (9) BTSWs Northern Dancer, Seattle Ste MIDSHIPMAN Darley Commentary: 5% (13) BTSW	s. I fell in love with the w, and Indian Charl	nis stallion the first til ie lines.	me I saw him. Does	s not need a mare by a \$59,153	Syndergaard (G1SP) top sire to produce a stakes winner. Works well with mare Lady Shipman (G3) Allied Air Raid	s carrying Mr. P, \$8,500
Airdrie Stud Commentary: 3% (9) BTSWs Northern Dancer, Seattle Ste MIDSHIPMAN Darley Commentary: 5% (13) BTSW Minister lines. NORTHERN AFLEET Taylor Made Farm	s. I fell in love with thew, and Indian Charles, and Indian Charles, 2006 Vs. Loves returns of 1993 Vs. 12 G1SWs included	nis stallion the first tinie lines. 1.56 Seattle Slew and Rol 1.46 ding Denman's Call the	me I saw him. Does 1.23 berto in his mare's 1.30	\$59,153 to produce stakes winr	Syndergaard (G1SP) top sire to produce a stakes winner. Works well with mare Lady Shipman (G3) Allied Air Raid ners. Mr. P lines also work. Related to Frosted, so try mares Afleet Alex (G1), champion 3YO	\$8,500 s with Pulpit and Deput
Airdrie Stud Commentary: 3% (9) BTSWs Northern Dancer, Seattle Ste MIDSHIPMAN Darley Commentary: 5% (13) BTSW Minister lines. NORTHERN AFLEET Taylor Made Farm Commentary: 6% (73) BTSW	s. I fell in love with thew, and Indian Charles, and Indian Charles, 2006 Vs. Loves returns of 1993 Vs. 12 G1SWs included	nis stallion the first tinie lines. 1.56 Seattle Slew and Rol 1.46 ding Denman's Call the	me I saw him. Does 1.23 berto in his mare's 1.30	\$59,153 to produce stakes winr	Syndergaard (G1SP) top sire to produce a stakes winner. Works well with mare Lady Shipman (G3) Allied Air Raid ners. Mr. P lines also work. Related to Frosted, so try mares Afleet Alex (G1), champion 3YO Amazombie (G1), champion sprinter	\$8,500 s with Pulpit and Depr
Airdrie Stud Commentary: 3% (9) BTSWs Northern Dancer, Seattle Ste MIDSHIPMAN Darley Commentary: 5% (13) BTSW Minister lines. NORTHERN AFLEET Taylor Made Farm Commentary: 6% (73) BTSW vorked with In Excess and V STORMY ATLANTIC Hill 'n' Dale Farms Commentary: 6% (100) BTS Commentary: 6% (100) BTS	s. I fell in love with thew, and Indian Charlew, and Indian Charlew, and Indian Charlew, allowed the second	nis stallion the first tinie lines. 1.56 Seattle Slew and Rol 1.46 ding Denman's Call thim a tall mare. 1.49 mpions and 5 G1SW	me I saw him. Does 1.23 Derto in his mare's 1.30 nis year. Has worke 1.47 s. World famous in	\$59,153 to produce stakes winn \$64,192 and well with most lines i	Syndergaard (G1SP) top sire to produce a stakes winner. Works well with mare Lady Shipman (G3) Allied Air Raid ners. Mr. P lines also work. Related to Frosted, so try mares Afleet Alex (G1), champion 3YO Amazombie (G1), champion sprinter In his mares but loves Roberto, Mr. P and most Northern D. Up With the Birds (G1T), Can. HOY & 3yo champion	\$8,500 s with Pulpit and Depute \$6,500 ancer lines. Has also \$15,000
Airdrie Stud Commentary: 3% (9) BTSWs Northern Dancer, Seattle Ste MIDSHIPMAN Darley Commentary: 5% (13) BTSW Minister lines. NORTHERN AFLEET Taylor Made Farm Commentary: 6% (73) BTSW worked with In Excess and V STORMY ATLANTIC Hill 'n' Dale Farms Commentary: 6% (100) BTS Commentary: 6% (100) BTS	s. I fell in love with thew, and Indian Charlew, and Indian Charlew, and Indian Charlew, allowed the second	nis stallion the first tinie lines. 1.56 Seattle Slew and Rol 1.46 ding Denman's Call thim a tall mare. 1.49 mpions and 5 G1SW	me I saw him. Does 1.23 Derto in his mare's 1.30 nis year. Has worke 1.47 s. World famous in	\$59,153 to produce stakes winn \$64,192 and well with most lines i	Syndergaard (G1SP) top sire to produce a stakes winner. Works well with mare Lady Shipman (G3) Allied Air Raid ners. Mr. P lines also work. Related to Frosted, so try mares Afleet Alex (G1), champion 3YO Amazombie (G1), champion sprinter n his mares but loves Roberto, Mr. P and most Northern D. Up With the Birds (G1T), Can. HOY & 3yo champion Conquest Tycoon, Can. champion	\$8,500 s with Pulpit and Dept \$6,500 ancer lines. Has also \$15,000
Airdrie Stud Commentary: 3% (9) BTSWs Northern Dancer, Seattle Ste MIDSHIPMAN Darley Commentary: 5% (13) BTSW Minister lines. NORTHERN AFLEET Taylor Made Farm Commentary: 6% (73) BTSW worked with In Excess and V STORMY ATLANTIC Hill 'n' Dale Farms Commentary: 6% (100) BTS works with almost any Mr. F SUCCESSFUL APPEAL Walmac Farm	s. I fell in love with thew, and Indian Charl 2006 Vs. Loves returns of 1993 Vs, 12 G1SWs including Appeal. Send in 1994 Ws, has sired 5 charl, Northern Dancer, of	nis stallion the first tirile lines. 1.56 Seattle Slew and Rol 1.46 ding Denman's Call trim a tall mare. 1.49 mpions and 5 G1SW or Blushing Groom lin 1.70	1.23 berto in his mare's 1.30 his year. Has worke 1.47 s. World famous in les in a mare. 1.50	\$59,153 to produce stakes winr \$64,192 d well with most lines i \$68,791 Canada, probably the s	Syndergaard (G1SP) top sire to produce a stakes winner. Works well with mare Lady Shipman (G3) Allied Air Raid ners. Mr. P lines also work. Related to Frosted, so try mares Afleet Alex (G1), champion 3YO Amazombie (G1), champion sprinter In his mares but loves Roberto, Mr. P and most Northern D. Up With the Birds (G1T), Can. HOY & 3yo champion Conquest Tycoon, Can. champion soundest siring son of Storm Cat from a sires family. Loves SolidAppeal (G2T), Can. Champion	\$8,500 s with Pulpit and Depter \$6,500 ancer lines. Has also \$15,000 Carson City mares b

^{*} Statistics compiled by Peter Neilson. They are worldwide through May 10, 2017.

YOUNGER SIRES TO WATCH

Sire/Farm	YOB	AEI	CI	Earnings/Starter	Top Performers	2017 Fee
DIALED IN Darby Dan Farm	2008	1.94	1.10	\$47,329	Gunnevera (G2) It's Your Nickel	\$15,000
Commentary: 3% (5) BTSW to named foals. Very early days to judge which mares he will work best with but so far clearly loves Storm Cat and Mr. Prospector, particularly through Fappiano his mares.						
KANTHAROS Hill 'n' Dale Farms	2008	1.81	1.30	\$66,135	Ancient Secret (G2) Mr. Jordan (G3) X Y Jet (G3)	\$15,000
Commentary: 5% (12) BTSW. Worked with a wide variety of Florida mares so nothing can be ruled out at this stage.						
DOMINUS Spendthrift Farm	2008	1.77	1.02	\$44,042	Chanel's Legacy All Right Straight Fire (G1SP)	\$7,500
Commentary: 2% (2) BTSW. Early days but it looks like he is working with mares with Native Dancer, Nodouble, and multiple lines of the mare Selene.						



PROVEN VALUE REGIONAL SIRES

Sire/Farm	YOB	AEI	CI	Top Performers	2017 Fee
'			Californ	ia	
VRONSKY Old English Rancho	1999	1.54	1.1	What A View (G1T) Norvsky (G2T)	\$6,500
			Florida	ı	
AWESOME OF COURSE Ocala Stud	2000	1.69	1.38	Awesome Feather (G1), champ. 2YO filly Awesome Banner (G2)	\$5,000
			Indiana	3	
NOBLE'S PROMISE Breakway Farm	2007	1.32	0.91	Reverend John (SW), Ind. Futurity	\$2,500
UNBRIDLED EXPRESS Swifty Farm		1.72	1.21	Derby Express SW	\$2,000
			Louisiar	13	
D'WILDCAT Whispering Oaks Farm	1998	1.37	1.24	Telis (G1), champ. Mexico Wildcat Red, D'Funnybone (both G2)	\$2,500
		1	Marylar	nd	
GREAT NOTION Northview Stallion Station	2000	1.51	1.24	Havelock (G2T) Jazzy Idea (SW, \$449k)	\$3,500
OUTFLANKER Shamrock Farm	1994	1.36	1.13	Outstanding Lady (G1), P.R. Bayou's Lassie (G3T, \$707k)	\$3,000
			New Yo	rk	
GIANT SURPRISE Rockridge Farm	2009	2.22	1.2	Sudden Surprise (SW) Super Surprise (SW)	\$5,000
FREUD Sequel Stallions	1998	1.59	1.27	Giant Ryan (G1) Fanny Freud (G1)	\$10,000
TEUFLESBERG McMahon of Saratoga Thoroughbreds	2004	1.5	1.16	Trinniberg (G1), champ. sprinter	\$3,500
			Pennsylva	ania	
JUMP START Northview PA	1999	1.46	1.32	Rail Trip G1) Idolo Porteno (G1), Arg. HOY Pants On Fire (G2)	\$10,000
WEIGELIA Wynoaks Farm	2001	1.4	1.02	Brenda's Way (SW)	\$3,500
			Ontario, Ca	nada	
SILENT NAME (JPN) Adena Springs North	2002	1.41	1.25	Jaspion Silent (G1), Brazil Silentio, Fanticola (both G2SW)	CAN\$10,000

